USBC Brackets - 2010 Open Championships

$10 30/Clean Jackpot 30-Clean Winners

Printed: 7/7/2010 5:04:43 PM

Num Name

1 Aballo, Joe

2 Abel, Ryan

3 Adam, Kevin

4 Albanese, Pete

5 Albanese, Pete

6 Albert, Dale W

7 Alexander, Art 11l
8 Alstott, Gary

9 Alvarado, Daniela
10 Anderson, Jeff
11 Arndtson, Scot
12 Atlee, Erick

13 Atlee, Erick

14 Banister, Rickie A
15 Beierlein, Drew
16 Bell, John

17 Bidwell, Devin

18 Biondi, Tony

19 Biondo, Vince

20 Blanchet, Steve A
21 Bogner, Kurt

22 Bowling, Darin

23 Brady, Sean

24 Branagan, Tyson
25 Brandon, Jon

26 Brazeau, Brian
27 Brock, Patrick H
28 Brooks, Richard
29 Brooks, Richard
30 Brown, Peter

31 Buchan, Shannon
32 Buss, Jesse

33 Charaus, Michael D
34 Chojecki, Nicholas
35 Cirigliano, David
36 Clayton, Terry E
37 Colclasure, Chris
38 Cooper, Brian

39 Corona, Rodolfo
40 Damerow, Tim D

Winners receive $265

City

Bayonne
Bel Aire

Reading
Macomb
Macomb

Kenton
Baldwinsville
Washington
Wichita
Anoka

Cottage Grove
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Peyton
Pinellas Park

Union City
Simi Valley
Orlando
Carpentersville
Lawrence

Longview
Pekin
Cincinnati
Carrollton
Santa Clarita

Ocala

Citrus Heights
Versailles
Versailles
Holt

Waterloo
Wichita
Sheboygan Falls
West Seneca
Phoenix

Lafayette
Grayslake
Visalia
San Diego
Markesan

State

NJ
KS
PA
IL
IL

OH
NY
IL

KS
MN

Wi
OK
OK
(6{0)
FL

CA
CA
FL
IL
MA

WA
IL
OH
X
CA

FL
CA
CT
CT
Ml

1A

KS
Wi
NY
AZ

IN
IL
CA
CA
WI

Ev Date Ev#

4/18/2010
4/12/2010
4/19/2010
5/20/2010
5/20/2010

6/25/2010
4/11/2010
4/9/2010

5/31/2010
5/14/2010

3/27/2010
4/25/2010
4/25/2010
7/2/2010

5/24/2010

6/24/2010
5/6/2010

3/14/2010
5/16/2010
2/23/2010

5/27/2010
4/19/2010
6/19/2010
4/2/2010

5/11/2010

4/14/2010
5/10/2010
4/12/2010
4/12/2010
3/29/2010

4/26/2010
5/1/2010

5/22/2010
5/27/2010
5/15/2010

5/5/2010
6/6/2010
4/10/2010
7/4/2010
4/9/2010
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Num

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80

Name

David, Bruce Jr
Day, Chris
Divers, Steve R
Downer, Rob
Dudash, Ken

Eder, Tony Sr
Edwards, Brenda
Ellis, Jami
Enright, Paul
Enright, Paul

Ferraro, Steve
Filter, Todd
Flood, Rich
Franklin, Genie
Frobisher, John

Gaither, Michael
Gehringer, Steve
Gibbons, Chris J
Gloede, Paul
Glover, Mark

Goodwin, Chad
Hanson, Todd
Hardesty, Michael
Hardy, Steve
Hauk, Steven

Hedman, Jerry
Heiser, Joe D
Helm, Scott
Hendrixson, Ned Sr
Henson, Bill

Hernandez, Peter
Hersrud, Travis
Hiraoka, Robert
Hommes, John
Jacobson, Jacques

Janawicz, John
Jaracz, Jerome
Jason, Todd
Jesionowski, Jerry
Johnson, Dennis

Winners receive $265

City

Saint Peters
Baltimore
Moberly
Rochester
Wickliffe

North Vernon
Mansfield
Durant
Henderson
Henderson

Kingston
Germantown
Crystal Lake
Frisco
Quartz Hill

Tulsa
Reading
Madison
Plymouth
Dale City

Omaha
Rochester
Phoenix
Manchester
Wichita Falls

New Brighton
Whitewater
Hartford
Saint Louis
Westerville

Land O' Lakes
Glyndon

Daly City
Blaine
Reading

Winter Haven
Clinton Twp
Scottsdale
Fredonia
Wyoming

State

MO
MD
MO
MN
OH

IN

X
OK
NV
NV

NY
Wi
IL

X
CA

OK
PA
Wi
Wi
VA

NE
MN
AZ
NH
X

MN
Wi
wi
MO
OH

FL

MN
CA
MN
PA

FL
Ml
AZ
NY
Ml

Ev Date Ev #

6/11/2010
5/27/2010
5/1/2010
5/7/2010
5/23/2010

5/12/2010
6/27/2010
6/5/2010

6/11/2010
6/10/2010

3/7/2010
3/21/2010
5/8/2010
6/20/2010
5/2/2010

5/8/2010
4/20/2010
5/3/2010
5/22/2010
5/18/2010

3/21/2010
5/7/2010

6/20/2010
4/16/2010
5/26/2010

3/27/2010
4/30/2010
3/29/2010
5/12/2010
4/10/2010

6/25/2010
3/23/2010
6/24/2010
5/13/2010
4/20/2010

4/8/2010
5/21/2010
5/7/2010
3/28/2010
6/28/2010
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Num

81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120

Name

Johnson, Jim
Johnson, Jimmy
Jones, Chris
Jones, Robert
Jordan, Hank

Kelley, Tom Jr
Kilpatrick, Gordon D
Klerk, Chris
Kloempken, Steve
Kreyer, John Jr

Kruse, Mike Jr
Kulick, Kelly
Lange, David L
Lantto, Sam
Lavalle, James A

Leverage, David
Lightfoot, Randy C
Litz, Mike
Losurdo, Joseph A
Losurdo, Joseph A

Luttchens, Mark
Manhart, Douglas
Martinez, Max
Matheny, David
McNiel, Matt

Melton, Jay D
Midallia, Sheldon
Miller, Kevin
Morris, Kevin
Murph, Jon

Myers, Gail Jr
Nape, Michael
Nation, Stefanie
Naumann, Shawn
Nimke, Jeff

Osier, Russell
Patterson, Andy
Peterson, Rory
Petzel, Jim
Pinto, Paul

Winners receive $265

City

Wilmington
Pataskala
Columbus
Newark
Lubbock

Blair
Waterloo
Chandler
Mansfield
Fridley

Vermillion
Union

Petal

Eden Prairie
San Jose

Peoria

Saint Charles
Clarkston
Marietta
Marietta

Oronoco

Inver Grove Heights
Albuquerque
Coloma
Chanhassen

Vancouver
Hilo

Lewes
Vancouver
Miamisburg

Monroe
Yorkville
Grand Prairie
Orlando
Oshkosh

Austin

Tyler
Carmichael
Pittsburgh
Philadelphia

State

DE
OH
IN

OH
X

NE
1A

AZ
X
MN

SD
NJ

MS
MN
CA

AZ
MO
Ml
GA
GA

MN
MN
NM
MI

MN

WA
HI
DE
WA
OH

Wi
IL

X
FL
Wi

MN
X
CA
PA
PA

Ev Date Ev #

4/21/2010 1
3/31/2010 5
5/9/2010 5
4/8/2010 1
3/20/2010 9

5/26/2010 7
4/26/2010 12
5/21/2010 12
5/23/2010 7
5/8/2010 7

3/19/2010 7
6/13/2010 7
5/12/2010 11
4/28/2010 7
6/7/2010

[63]

4/10/2010
3/14/2010
4/12/2010
4/12/2010
4/12/2010
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6/21/2010
5/13/2010
4/25/2010
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6/16/2010
6/29/2010
4/17/2010
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3/27/2010 5
6/24/2010 5
6/11/2010 12
6/6/2010 7
3/29/2010 7

3/24/2010 5
5/8/2010 12
6/29/2010 3
6/5/2010 9
7

6/8/2010
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Num

121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145

146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155

156
157
158
159
160

Name

Pintz, Dan
Podlas, Zygmunt
Pollard, Rick A
Pollard, Ron Jr
Pollard, Ron Jr

Quintero, Arturo
Riemer, Jerry
Rosen, Davey
Rylant, Richie
Salomon, Robert

Santos, Scott
Schaden, Dan Jr
Schaden, Dan Jr
Schalow, Jonathan
Scherlis, Marc

Schoneman, Crystal
Schultz, Neil
Searle, Paul

Shaw, Dave
Shimer, Scott

Slavich, John
Smith, Keith
Smith, Matt
Smith, Steve
Snell, Brad

Spigner, Bill
Stark, Shane
Steil, Michael B
Steiner, Joe
Stempien, Robert

Stillman, Dennis
Stocks, Richard
Strano, Michael J
Strecky, Stephen Jr
Sullivan, Mark

Sullivan, Mark
Swank, Jerry
Swanson, Sean
Sylvester, Sam
Tanaka, Paul

Winners receive $265

City

Onalaska
Pinellas Park
Versailles
Versailles
Versailles

Mexico City
Burlington
Northbrook
Dallas
Kenner

Ledyard
Essex
Essex
Whitewater
Littleton

Grand Prairie
West Milwaukee
Plain City

Sun Prairie
Kokomo

Schaumburg
Fremont
Altoona

San Diego
Mt Prospect

Vernon Hills
West Des Moines
Wheeling

North Conway
Wyandotte

Akron

Salem

Austin
Stephens City
Indianapolis

Indianapolis
Chouteau
Springfield
Hugo
Sycamore

State

Wi
FL
IN
IN
IN

wi
IL

X
LA

CT
MD
MD
Wi

(6{0)

X
Wi
uTt
Wi
IN

IL
NE
1A
CA
IL

IL
1A
IL
NH
Ml

OH
OR
X
VA
IN

IN
OK
MO
MN
IL

Ev Date Ev #

4/8/2010 5
5/24/2010 3
5/24/2010 9
5/24/2010 1
5/25/2010 7

4/23/2010 5
3/22/2010 7
3/21/2010 7
6/19/2010 1
6/28/2010 5

6/8/2010 11
4/2/2010 7
4/2/2010 7
6/19/2010 11
5/29/2010 5

6/27/2010 5
5/31/2010 7
6/17/2010 9
4/25/2010 1
4/21/2010 5

6/23/2010 5
4/28/2010 7
3/7/2010 7
4/25/2010 1
5/6/2010 7

5/24/2010 1
5/13/2010 9
5/31/2010 7
6/17/2010 3
3/15/2010 5

4/30/2010 1
5/24/2010 1
6/20/2010 7
6/26/2010 5
4/24/2010 5

4/24/2010 5
5/20/2010 11
6/28/2010 7
4/17/2010 7
5/1/2010 12
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D/S
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D/S
D/S
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D/S
D/S
D/S
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D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
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D/S

Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
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D/S
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D/S

D/S
Team
D/S
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Team
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Num

161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178
179
180

181
182
183

Name

Taylor, J C
Taylor, Steve
Teetz, Henry 1lI
Thompson, Brian
Thompson, John

Valadez, Victor
Valenzuela, Hector

VanDomelen, Steve M

Vavro, Jon

Watson, Glenn Hardesty

Webb, Christopher
Weninger, Blaine
Whelan, Rick
Williams, Fero
Wilson, Jerry A

Winchell, Dave
Wodka, Dave
Wodka, Dave
Wojnar, Jason R
Woods, Ricky

Yockman, Joe Jr
Zamora, Mark
Zebelean, Sam J Jr

Winners receive $265

City

Long Beach
Deer Creek
West Allis
Flat Rock
Wilmington

San Antonio
Burlington
Appleton
Andreas
Lindenwold

Racine
Grapevine
Peninsula
Fairfield
Olympia

Auburn
Chatsworth
Chatsworth
Chicago
Whites Creek

Kapolei
Omaha
Saint Joseph

State

CA
IL
wi
Ml
DE

X
NC
Wi
PA
NJ

wi
X
OH
OH
WA

WA
CA
CA
IL
TN

HI
NE
MO

Ev Date

6/23/2010
5/1/2010
4/21/2010
5/7/2010
4/23/2010

7/4/2010

6/15/2010
4/20/2010
6/25/2010
5/16/2010

3/29/2010
6/20/2010
5/16/2010
4/28/2010
5/10/2010

5/10/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
6/18/2010
5/8/2010

5/2/2010
6/7/2010
5/5/2010

Ev #
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